
 

Websites to support learning in KS1 
Following a few requests from parents, I have come up with a list of websites with games suitable for children in Key Stage One (Classes One and Two). These are rated by how 
much support is generally needed and grouped into subjects where necessary. I hope this helps to provide a fun way to extend children’s learning at home.  

Name of Subject/Site Site Web Address How much support is needed? 

Literacy * easy ** some help *** some aspects quite tricky, more support needed  

ICT games http://www.ictgames.com/literacy.html * 

Online stories http://www.woodlands-junior.kent.sch.uk/interactive/onlinestory.htm ** 

Crick Web Literacy Games http://www.crickweb.co.uk/ks1literacy.html ** 

Kent Grid Literacy Games http://www.kenttrustweb.org.uk/kentict/content/games/literacy_menu.html ** 

BBC Bitesize Literacy http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/ks1bitesize/literacy/ *** 

Finger Spelling http://www.bgfl.org/bgfl/custom/resources_ftp/client_ftp/ks2/pshe/finger_spelling/index.htm ** 

Phonics Play http://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/index.htm *** 

Top Marks Literacy http://www.topmarks.co.uk/EducationalGames.aspx?cat=32 * 

Oxford Owl -  Search- Oxford Owl - Fun interactive stories for Reading at home.  

Maths   

ICT games http://www.ictgames.com/resources.html * 

Crick Web Numeracy Games http://www.crickweb.co.uk/ks1numeracy.html ** 

Kent Grid Numeracy Games http://www.kenttrustweb.org.uk/kentict/content/games/maths_menu.html ** 

BBC Bitesize Numeracy http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/ks1bitesize/numeracy/ *** 

Numbertime http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/numbertime/ * 

Count Us In http://www.abc.net.au/countusin/games.htm * 

Splat Square http://www.primarygames.co.uk/pg2/splat/splatsq100.html * 

Top Marks Numeracy http://www.topmarks.co.uk/EducationalGames.aspx?cat=4 * 

Science   

Crick Web Science http://www.crickweb.co.uk/ks1science.html ** 

Science Clips Games http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/scienceclips/index_flash.shtml * 

Cross Curricular (All Subjects)   

BGFL Games http://www.bgfl.org/bgfl/15.cfm?s=15&p=251,index * 

Little Animals Activities http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/laac/ * 

C Beebies http://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/ * 

CITV http://www.citv.co.uk/page.asp?partid=8 * 

NGFL Games http://www.ngfl-cymru.org.uk/vtc-home/vtc-ks1-home.htm *** 

Barnaby Bear http://www.bbc.co.uk/schools/barnabybear/games/ * 

British Council http://learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/en/games ** 

Cheeky Monkey http://www.cheekymonkeyresources.co.uk/ ** 

Parents’ Printables etc   

DLTK printables http://www.dltk-holidays.com/ Not for children 

 

 FREE 1 month Parent Twinkl Login www.twinkl.co.uk/offer   and enter the code UKTWINKLHELPS 

 Letter join - Practice your handwriting at home - Nursery, Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 can log in from home here using  
Username: walk   Password: den 

http://www.twinkl.co.uk/offer

